Document Number 40660
Management Media Converter Chassis
Key Features
Page 1 of 7
Versatile chassis for multiple
converter installations
Sixteen front panel slots for Media
Converters

back up supply is available as an
optional extra. This unit and all
conversion modules are CE and
FCC-Class B approved and they also
conform to CCITT specifications.
Plug and Play Operation
LED Indication for Management
Module
LED Indication for Primary and
Secondary Power Supplies
LED Indication for Converters
Metal Case
Specifications
Model Slots Management Interface Redundant LEDs Temp. Power Dimensions Weight EMI
Protocol Power Supply (WxDxH)mm
LMCS4000A-16M 16 Console DB-9 (DTE) Optional 6 0~50°C 100~240VAC 2.25U/2U 6.6kg FCC class B,
Telnet, TFTP FJ-45(IEEE 802.3) (net Weight) CE
LMCS4000A-16 16 n/a n/a Optional 4 0~50°C 100~240VAC 2.25U/2U 6.6kg FCC class B,
(net Weight) CE
Key Features
Versatile chassis for multiple
converter installations

supported on all LMCS4011C-
Modules. In full duplex configuration,
the LMCS4011C-range provides a
maximum bandwidth of up to 200Mbps
(in 100Base-TX operation mode) or up
LED Indication: Power / Link /
Activity / FDX / SPEED
Store and Forward Switching
Mechanism
Extended Fiber Optic Distance up to
2,000m (LMCS4011C-MMSC
(FT/FMR on request))
Extended Fiber Optic Distance up to
25,000m (LMCS4011C-SSC20)
Extended Fiber Optic Distance up to
40,000m (LMCS4011C-SSC40)
Extended Fiber Optic Distance up to
60,000m (LMCS4011C-SSC60 on
request)
Plug and Play Operation
Specifications
Model Standard Fiber Wavelength Typical Min TX Max TX. Sensitivity Link LEDs Temp. Power Dimensions EMI
Connector Distance PWR PWR (dBm) Budget (WxDxH)mm
Type (dBm) (dBm) (dB)
IEEE
LMCS4011C-MSSC 802.3 SC/ST 1310nm MM: 2km -19.0 -14.0 -30.0 11.0 6 0~50° 12VDC 2.25U/2U FCC classA,
802.3u 1.0A CE
IEEE
on request 802.3 MT-RJ 1310nm MM: 2km -19.0 -14.0 -30.0 11.0 6 0~50° 12VDC 2.25U/2U FCC classA,
802.3u 1.0A CE
IEEE
LMCS4011C-SSC20 802.3 SC 1310nm SM: 20km -20.0 -7.0 -32.0 12.0 6 0~50° 12VDC 2.25U/2U FCC classA,
802.3u 1.0A CE
IEEE
LMCS4011C-SSC25 802.3 SC 1310nm SM: 25km -15.0 -7.0 -34.0 19.0 6 0~50° 12VDC 2.25U/2U FCC classA,
802.3u 1.0A CE
IEEE
LMCS4011C-SSC40 802.3 SC 1310nm SM: 40km -5.0 0 -340 29.0 6 0~50° 12VDC 2.25U/2U FCC classA,
802.3u 1.0A CE
IEEE
LMCS4011C-SSC60 802.3 SC 1310nm SM: 60km -3.0 0 -38.0 35.0 6 0~50° 12VDC 2.25U/2U FCC classA,
802.3u 1.0A CE
IEEE
LMCS4011C-SSC80 802.3 SC 1310nm SM: 80km -2.0 3.0 -37.0 35.0 6 0~50° 12VDC 2.25U/2U FCC classA,
802.3u 1.0A CE
IEEE
LMCS4011C-SSC100 802.3 SC 1550nm SM:100km -5.0 0 -36.0 31.0 6 0~50° 12VDC 2.25U/2U FCC classA,
802.3u 1.0A CE
Document Number 40660 Page 4 of 7
Key Features
LMCS4012C-MSC:

LED Indication: Power / Primary /
Secondary / Link / Activity
Switch for FDX/HDX operation
Extended Fiber Optic Distance up to
2,000m (LMCS4012C-MSC)
Specifications
Model Standard Fiber Wavelength Typical Min TX Max TX. Sensitivity Link LEDs Temp. Power Dimensions EMI
Connector Distance PWR PWR (dBm) Budget (WxDxH)mm
Type (dBm) (dBm) (dB)
LMCS4012-MSC IEEE SC/ST 1310nm MM: 2km -19.0 -14.0 -30.0 11.0 5 0~50°C 12VDC 2.25U/2U FCC classB,
802.3u 1.0A CE
on request IEEE MT-RJ 1310nm MM: 2km -19.0 -14.0 -30.0 11.0 5 0~50°C 12VDC 2.25U/2U FCC classB,
802.3u 1.0A CE
LMCS4012C-SSC20 IEEE SC 1310nm SM: 25km -20.0 -7.0 -22.0 12.0 5 0~50°C 12VDC 2.25U/2U FCC classB,
802.3u 1.0A CE
LMCS4012C-SSC25 IEEE SC 1310nm SM: 25km -15.0 -7.0 -34.0 19.0 5 0~50°C 12VDC 2.25U/2U FCC classB,
802.3u 1.0A CE
LMCS4012C-SSC40 IEEE SC 1310nm SM: 40km -5.0 0 -34.0 29.0 5 0~50°C 12VDC 2.25U/2U FCC classB,
802.3u 1.0A CE
LMCS4012C-SSC60 IEEE SC 1310nm SM: 60km -3.0 0 -38.0 35.0 5 0~50°C 12VDC 2.25U/2U FCC classB,
802.3u 1.0A CE
LMCS4012C-SSC80 IEEE SC 1310nm SM: 80km -2.0 3.0 -370 35.0 6 0~50°C 12VDC 2.25U/2U FCC classB,
802.3u 1.0A CE
LMCS4012C-SSC100 IEEE SC 1550nm SM:100km -5.0 0 -36.0 31.0 6 0~50°C 12VDC 2.25U/2U FCC classB,
802.3u 1.0A CE
Extended Fiber Optic Distance up to
25,000m (LMCS4012C-SSC25)
Extended Fiber Optic Distance up to

2-Wavelenght Single Fiber WDM Ethernet Converter Module
Key Features
Complies to IEEE 802.3 & 802.3u
Standard
Two-Wavelenght Single Fiber WDM
Converter (Single-Mode 20KM/SC)
Auto Crosswver MDI/MDIX
supported
Auto Negotiation or manual setting
for TP Port speed & Duplex Mode
Specifications
Model Standard Fiber Wavelength Typical Min TX Max TX. Sensitivity Link LEDs Temp. Power Dimensions EMI
Connector Distance PWR PWR (dBm) Budget (WxDxH)mm
Type (dBm) (dBm) (dB)
IEEE
LMCS4010C-SSC20A 802.3 SC TX: 1310nm 20km -14.0 -7.0 -33.0 19.0 6 0~50°C 12VDC 2.25U/2U FCC classA,
802.3u RX: 1550nm 1.0A CE
IEEE
LMCS4010C-SSC40A 802.3 SC TX: 1310nm 40km -8.0 -3.0 -33.0 25.0 6 0~50°C 12VDC 2.25U/2U FCC classA,
802.3u RX: 1550nm 1.0A CE
IEEE
LMCS4010C-SSC20B 802.3 SC TX: 1550nm 20km -14.0 -7.0 -33.0 19.0 6 0~50°C 12VDC 2.25U/2U FCC classA,
802.3u RX: 1310nm 1.0A CE
IEEE
LMCS4010C-SSC40B 802.3 SC TX: 1550nm 40km -8.0 -3.0 -33.0 25.0 6 0~50°C 12VDC 2.25U/2U FCC classA,
802.3u RX: 1310nm 1.0A CE
Document Number 40660 Page 6 of 7
Key Features
LMCS4111A-MSC: One

LMCS4111A-X support auto-negotia-
tion functions, provide a maximum
bandwidth of up to 200Mbps (100M
full duplex) or up to 20Mbps (10M, full
duplex) for distances of up to 2Km -
when using multimode fiber cable; or
up to 60Km - when using singlemode
LED Indication: Power,FDX,TX
100,TX (Link/Act),FX 100,FX
(Link/Act)
Dual Port 10/100Mbps Switch
inside
Extended Fiber Optic Distance up to
2,000m (LMCS4111A-MSC)
Extended Fiber Optic Distance up to
25,000m (LMCS4111A-SSC25)
Extended Fiber Optic Distance up to
40,000m (LMCS4111A-SSC40)
Extended Fiber Optic Distance up to
60,000m (LMCS4111A-SSC60)
Metal Case
Specifications
Model Standard Fiber Wavelength Typical Min TX Max TX. Sensitivity Link LEDs Temp. Power Dimensions EMI
Connector Distance PWR PWR (dBm) Budget (WxDxH)mm